
Nanoose # 3 - Well Data - Depth 158 ft / 48.2 m

2002
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Jan-02 0.385 80 143 43.59 150 45.72 2.13 16046 3402 2524.8 147.1

Feb-02 0.407 80 142 43.28 150 45.72 2.44 19448 4907 2671.9 200.9

Mar-02 0.428 80 142 43.28 150 45.72 2.44 24355 7443 2872.8 289.7

Apr-02 0.424 80 141 42.98 150 45.72 2.74 31798 7617 3162.5 299.2

May-02 0.443 80 142 43.28 149 45.42 2.13 39415 1463 3461.7 55

Jun-02 0.428 80 141.5 43.13 148 45.11 1.98 40878 8999 3516.7 350.5

Jul-02 0.437 80 144 43.89 151 46.02 2.13 49877 11910 3867.2 453.8

Aug-02 0.446 80 144 43.89 151 46.02 2.13 61787 11719 4321 438.3

Sep-02 0.407 80 145 44.20 153 46.63 2.44 73506 8541 4759.3 350

Oct-02 0.428 80 145 44.20 152 46.33 2.13 82047 5132 4812.3 200

Nov-02 0.443 80 144 43.89 151 46.02 2.13 87179 3588 59.6 135.1

Dec-02 0.450 80 143 43.59 151 46.02 2.44 90767 3170 194.7 117.5

Jan-03 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 93937 n/a 312.2 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.427

Low Season 43.43

High Season 43.76

Average 43.60

Low Season 45.82

High Season 45.92

Average 45.87

Minimum 1.98

Maximum 2.74

Average 2.27

Minimum 1463

Maximum 11910

Average 6490.9

Total 77891

Minimum 55

Maximum 453.8

Average 253.1

Total 3037.1

Ave. Capacity 0.427

Consumption

Total Hours
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